Open House 11:00-1:00
6253 Fountainhead Cir, DeForest
$589,900 | MLS#1869939
Custom 3390 sq/ft 4-5 bdrm
Craftsman ranch backs to
greenspace! FiIr to clg frplc w/
Amish built-ins & wood flrs.
Upscale kitchen, open flr plan
& screen porch! DIR: Hwy 19 E.
to R on Williamsburg Way, L on
Hanover Dr, L on Fountainhead Cir

Open House 11:30-1:30
1110 Sausalito Dr, Waunakee
$199,900+ | MLS#1871791
First Time Home Buyers come
a-running! Well maintained 2
bdrm 2 bath home in move in
condition! New windows, all new
carpeting, new water heater,
newer applcs. VRP $199,900-
$219,900 DIR: Century Ave (Hwy
Q) to W on Centennial Ave, L on
Sausalito Dr

Open House 12:00-2:00
1025 S Whitney Way, Madison
$389,900 | MLS#1871671
Beautiful 4 bed, 2759 sqft home
on a fenced, mature lot. Huge SS
kitchen w/ access to a 4-season
rm! Beautifully updated & new
roof! DIR: Hwy 12 Beltline to S on
Whitney Way (home at corner of
Whitney/Woodland, across from

Vitense Golf)

Open House 12:00-2:00
402 North Ridge Dr, Waunakee
$479,900 | MLS#1871071
ACROSS FROM PARK! BACKS
TO BIKE TRL!! 3071 sqft ranch
w/ 4 bdrms & office on the main
level! Huge bonus rm (great teen
suite)! Fully exposed LL ready
for finishing. Bsmt foundation
designed for indoor b-ball crt. 3
car gar & more! DIR: Main Stto N
on Madison St (by Kwik Trip) to R
on North Ridge Dr

Open House 2:00-4:00
7553 Lee Rd, Dane
$399,900+ | MLS#1870869
You're not dreaming! Country
home w/ huge 42x37 heated
metal pole building & a 30x60
tobacco shed! 2288 sq/ft, 4 bdrm
w/ 3 car garage. New siding, new
windows & a new addition in
2004! VRP $399,900-$419,900 DIR:
Hwy 113 N of Dane to L on Lee Rd
(between Lodi & Dane)

Open House 2:15-4:15
850 Walter Run, Waunakee
$499,900+ | MLS#1869946
Incredible buy! Custom 3396 sqft,
4 bdrm ranch in Westbridge! Open
concept split bdrm flr plan. Hand
scraped walnut floors, screened
porch, walkout LL, oversized 3 car
garage, & more! VRP $499,900-
$519,900 DIR: North on Hwy Q, L
on Kopp Rd, L on Westbridge Trail,
R on Walter Run
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